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TEACHER’S FEEDBACK ANALYSIS

1. The syllabus helps the students in improving professional competencies
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2. The syllabus is matching on par with industry requirements.



40

35
30
25
20
15
10

o0

SA A N

No . of Teachers

o}

DA sD
Q.No 2
3. The syllabus is reaching your expectations.
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4. The syllabus is suitable to the present industry and domain
requirement.
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5. The syllabus is useful in fetching best outcomes.
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6. The syllabus is helpful in applying for practical applications.
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7. The syllabus is set in such a way to meet the specific needs of the society.



40

35

30

25

20

15

No . of Teachers

10

L

SA A N DA sD
Q.No7

8. The syllabus facilitates in enriching knowledge and creates employment
opportunities.
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9. The syllabus enables student’s life skills.
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10. The syllabus concepts are useful in promoting ethics and inspiring self
discipline.
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5-SA= Strongly Agree, 4-A=agree, 3- N = Neither/Nor, 2-D=Disagree, 1-SD=Strongly Disagree






